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Important

Dates

Term 2
Term 3

Term 4

Dance Central Timetable Term 2 2022

4.30 - 6.00
6.00 - 6.30

1.30 - 2.00
2.00 - 4.00
4.00 - 5.00
5.00 - 6.00
6.00 - 7.00

4.00 - 4.30
4.30-5.15
5.15-6.15
6.15-7.45

4.30 - 5.00
5.00 - 6.00
6.00 - 7.00
7.00 - 8.00
8.00 - 8.30

4.00 - 5.00
5.00 - 6.00
6.00 - 7.15
7.15-7.45

9.00 - 9.30
9.30 - 10.30

10.30 - 11.30
11.30 -12.15

12.14-1.15
1.15-2.15
2.15-3.15
3.15-4.15

2nd MAY ~ 10th JULY

Inter-Found Ballet

Private Lesson

Pre School Fairies
Classical Extension Class
Petit Academy Ballet 1
Private Lesson

Adult Ballet

Private Lesson
Pre Pointe/Pointe
Stretch,Leap,Spin Class

Intermediate Ballet Exam

Acro
Mini Modern
Musical Theatre Class
NZAMD Pre-Elementary Jazz (Exam)

Private Lesson

Junior Ballet Academy 1-2
Junior Ballet Academy 3 - Intermediate
Junior Elite/Performance Group

Private Lesson

Fairytale Ballet
Petit Academy Ballet 2
Intermediate Ballet Exam
Conditioning Class
Inter-Found Ballet
Grade 1 Ballet
Grade 2 Ballet
Grade 4
Public Holiday - No Classes
Monday 6th June - Queen’s Birthday
Friday 24th June- Matariki
Competitions

17-22 July Chch Ballet Competitions

3rd May - 10th July
26th July - 1st Oct
18th Oct - 11th Dec

10 -12 yrs

3-4yrs
9-13yrs
5-6 yrs

16 yrs plus

10-13yrs
9-13yrs
11-13yrs

6-9yrs

6-9yrs
9-13yrs
12 -13 yrs

7-9yrs
10-13yrs
10-13yrs

4-5yrs
6-7yrs
11-13yrs
8-13yrs
10 -12 yrs
7-8yrs
8-9yrs
9-10yrs

Location

Risingholme
Risingholme

Risingholme

Risingholme
Risingholme
Risingholme
Risingholme

Risingholme

Huntsbury
Huntsbury
Huntsbury

Huntsbury

Huntsbury
Huntsbury
Huntsbury

Huntsbury
Huntsbury
Huntsbury

Huntsbury

Huntsbury
Huntsbury
Huntsbury
Huntsbury
Huntsbury
Huntsbury
Huntsbury
Huntsbury

Villa Maria



